
Healthcare supply chain
by Irwan Syahrir

Submission date: 20-Dec-2022 11:43AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1984864370
File name: Disaster_Supply_Chain_Literature_Review_and_future_research.pdf (278.45K)
Word count: 5459
Character count: 30380



2

2

3

9

10
10

14

17

19

23

31



1

1

4

5

6

8

8

11

12

15 15

20

27

28

30

33



3

7
7

24

25





32



3

5

13

16 16

18
18

21

22

26

29

35

36



34





13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 <1%

Healthcare supply chain
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Instituto Universitário Militar
Student Paper

muroran-it.repo.nii.ac.jp
Internet Source

dosen.univpancasila.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Auckland Institute of Studies
at St. Helens
Student Paper

Submitted to Elizabethtown College
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Maryland,
University College
Student Paper

Kumar, Sameer, and Thomas Havey.
"Before and after disaster strikes: A relief
supply chain decision support framework",
International Journal of Production
Economics, 2013.
Publication

Abubakar Ali, Amr Mahfouz, Amr Arisha.
"Analysing supply chain resilience:



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

integrating the constructs in a concept
mapping framework via a systematic
literature review", Supply Chain
Management: An International Journal, 2017
Publication

Submitted to Kaplan College
Student Paper

Muhammad Radhi bin Hanzah, Wan Mohd
Faizal Wan Abd Rahim, C. Y. Khor,
Muhammad Ikman Ishak et al. "New
approach for quality control in
manufacturing process", AIP Publishing,
2017
Publication

P D Sentia, Andriansyah, Z Ulya. "Disaster
risk mitigation design for supply chain
activities in Aceh : a case study", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2020
Publication

Submitted to American Public University
System
Student Paper

Submitted to ESCP-EAP
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Leicester
Student Paper

Springer Proceedings in Business and
Economics, 2016.
Publication



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Aruna Apta. "Humanitarian Logistics: A New
Field of Research and Action", Foundations
and Trends® in Technology, Information
and Operations Management, 2009
Publication

Submitted to Cranfield University
Student Paper

Dobrzykowski, David, Vafa Saboori Deilami,
Paul Hong, and Seung-Chul Kim. "A
structured analysis of operations and
supply chain management research in
healthcare (1982–2011)", International
Journal of Production Economics, 2013.
Publication

Submitted to University of Glamorgan
Student Paper

ijisrt.com
Internet Source

pure.tue.nl
Internet Source

David Dobrzykowski. "Understanding the
Downstream Healthcare Supply Chain:
Unpacking Regulatory and Industry
Characteristics", Journal of Supply Chain
Management, 2019
Publication

docplayer.net
Internet Source



24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

Rameshwar Dubey, Angappa Gunasekaran.
"The sustainable humanitarian supply chain
design: agility, adaptability and alignment",
International Journal of Logistics Research
and Applications, 2015
Publication

ipfs.io
Internet Source

strathprints.strath.ac.uk
Internet Source

www.adrc.asia
Internet Source

www.cs.technion.ac.il
Internet Source

www.misi.edu.my
Internet Source

Anna Nagurney, Min Yu, Amir H. Masoumi,
Ladimer S. Nagurney. "Networks Against
Time", Springer Science and Business Media
LLC, 2013
Publication

Ettore Settanni, Tomás Seosamh
Harrington, Jagjit Singh Srai.
"Pharmaceutical supply chain models: A
synthesis from a systems view of operations
research", Operations Research
Perspectives, 2017
Publication



32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

Sachin Agarwal, Ravi Kant, Ravi Shankar.
"Evaluating solutions to overcome
humanitarian supply chain management
barriers: A hybrid fuzzy SWARA – Fuzzy
WASPAS approach", International Journal of
Disaster Risk Reduction, 2020
Publication

I. Nyoman Pujawan. "Supply chain
management for Disaster Relief Operations:
principles and case studies", International
Journal of Logistics Systems and
Management, 2009
Publication

Ming Liu, Jie Cao, Jing Liang, MingJun Chen.
"Epidemic-logistics Modeling: A New
Perspective on Operations Research",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2020
Publication

Muhammad Salman Habib, Young Hae Lee,
Muhammad Saad Memon. "Mathematical
Models in Humanitarian Supply Chain
Management: A Systematic Literature
Review", Mathematical Problems in
Engineering, 2016
Publication

Yee-Loong Chong, Alain, Martin J. Liu, Jun
Luo, and Ooi Keng-Boon. "Predicting RFID
adoption in healthcare supply chain from



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

the perspectives of users", International
Journal of Production Economics, 2015.
Publication


